Shantivan Society, Near Vatva, Narol Vatva, Ahmedabad, Gujarat, 382405. 6. Praveen
Kumar C/O: Royal Garment Service, Ge-10, Mahatma Market Near Mg Market Nagar
Seth Novand Gheekanta, Ahmedabad, Gujarat, 380001.
Loan Account No. LNAHM0HL-12200080406, LNAHM0HL-12200080407 &
LNAHMLAP-12200080509

09.12.2025 15-12-2025 Rs. 7,76,531/- (Rupees
Seven Lac Seventy Six
Thousand Five Hundred
Thirty One Only) by way
of outstanding principal,

arrears (including
accrued late charges)

and interest till
10.12.2025

21{eyu {nkí{k {trËh ¾kŒu Þku„ 
fku[-xÙu™h™ku ËeûkktŒ ‚{khkun Þkuòþu

•	y{ËkðkË,Œk.19 
‚tÞwõŒ hküÙ™e s™h÷ yu‚uBƒ÷e îkhk 21{e, rz‚uBƒh™u ‘rðï æÞk™ rËð‚’